28/04/2019 10:54:32

= J
thedSa Scottish BRITISH
s o 1R o> rany Swimming SWIMMING
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Newmarket — 13t — 14 April 2019
Date Meet Venue
Jake Armstrong Corby 1109144
Male/Female 400 Freestyle
1 13/04/2019 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 14/04/2019 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 14/04/2019 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket
Male/Female 200 Butterfly
1 13/04/2019 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 13/04/2019 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 13/04/2019 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket
Male/Female 400 Individual Medley
1 14/04/2019 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Level

Page

Time

05:13.53

00:35.89

01:15.78

02:38.60

01:23.46

02:44.84

05:43.64

1

/



