28/04/2019 10:54:32 Page 1 / 1









Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket – 13th – 14th April 2019

		Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time	
Jake Armstrong		Corby	1109144					
	Male/Femal	e 400 Freestyle						
	1	13/04/2019	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3	05:13.53	
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly							
	1	14/04/2019	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3	00:35.89	
	Male/Female 100 Butterfly							
	1	14/04/2019	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3	01:15.78	
	Male/Female 200 Butterfly							
	1	13/04/2019	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3	02:38.60	
	Male/Femal	Male/Female 100 Backstroke						
	1	13/04/2019	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3	01:23.46	
	Male/Female 200 Individual Medley							
	1	13/04/2019	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3	02:44.84	
	Male/Female 400 Individual Medley							
	1	14/04/2019	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3	05:43.64	